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ACE Day Nursery 
 

Holiday Dates 2024-2025 
 
ACE Day Nursery is closed for approximately 17 days each year, plus bank holidays. From Easter 2024 to 

August 2025 we anticipate that the nursery will be closed at the following times: 

 

 

2024 
 

Easter Holiday   Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April inclusive 

 

Early May Bank Holiday   Monday 6th May  

 

Spring Bank Holiday    Monday 27th May  

   

Summer Holiday   Monday 19th – Friday 30th August inclusive  

 

Term starts again on Monday 2nd September 2024 (staggered start for new children) 
  

Christmas Holiday  Tuesday 24th December 2024 – Wednesday 1st January 2025 inclusive 

 

 

2025 

 
Term starts again on Thursday 2nd January 2025 

 

Easter Holiday   Monday 14th – Monday 21st April inclusive 

 

Early May Bank Holiday  Monday 5th May  

 

Spring Bank Holiday   Monday 26th May  

 

Summer Holiday   Monday 18th – Friday 29th August inclusive 

 

Term starts again on Monday 1st September 2025 (staggered start for new children) 

 

 
6A Priory Road 

Cambridge CB5 8HT 

01223 366 355 
www.ace-nursery-school.org.uk 
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